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1-Lb., 80% Lean
Young Ridge 
Ground Beef4.98

15 To 16-Oz., Selected
Bush’s  
Beans1.28

4-Ct.
Reynolds Slow  
Cooker Liners2.98

14.5 To 15-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s 
Tomatoes1.48

1.25-Oz., Selected
McCormick Chili  
Seasoning Mix1.58

9 To 16-Oz. Selected
Premium  
Crackers3.98

1-Ct., 3.5-Qt. Boil
Brentwood Slow  
Cooker24.98

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION. Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem o!er.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

+

+

+

WHEN YOU BUY               OF EACH ITEM

5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Sargento 
Shredded Cheese

2/$5

“Where
Available”

No mix and match. Must buy all four (4) items in 
the same transaction to receive promotional price. 

Other quantities will be at regular retail price.
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10.58 To 10.72-Oz., 
Fun Size
Starburst Or  
Skittles Candy3.98

8 To 11-Oz., Selected 
Nerds Or
Brach’s  
Candy Corn2.98

8.57 To 10.83-Oz., 
Selected
Assorted Fun 
Size Candy2/$10

10.35 To 10.5-Oz., Selected
Hershey’s Or Reese’s  
Snack Size Candy2/$10

20.1-Oz.. Kit Kat Jumbo 
Bag Or 13.95-Oz.
Chocolate
Variety Mix7.98

4.25-Oz. Hot Tamales 
Or Selected
Mike & Ike 
Fruit Candy5/$5

10.2-Oz. Baby Ruth Or
Butterfinger 
Fun Size Candy5.98

18-Ct., Selected
Frito Lay 
Variety Packs10.99

7.1-Oz.
Dum Dum Flavor 
Fusion Flat Pops2.98

75-Pieces
Hershey’s 
Assorted Candy

16.98

LIMIT 1 PER MEMBER.

SAVE $5 SAVE $5 
INSTANTLY WHEN YOU SPEND $20 OR MORE 

ON PARTICIPATING HALLOWEEN CANDY

Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem o!er.

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

While Supplies LastWhile Supplies Last
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SMOKIN’ HOT DEALS

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

®

80% Lean, Fresh
Small Pack 
Ground Chuck

5.98
Lb.

2.48
USDA Inspected, Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Boneless Pork  
Tenderloins

Lb.

5.98
USDA Select
Boneless 
Shoulder Roast

Lb.4.98
80% Lean, Fresh
Family Pack 
Ground Chuck

Lb.

5.98
1-Lb., 31/40-Ct.
Southern Seas  
EZ Peel Raw Shrimp

8.98
USDA Select
T-Bone  
Steak

Lb.

USDA Inspected

Whole Boneless 
Pork Loin

1.98Lb.

2.98USDA Inspected, Boneless
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

15.5-Oz., Salsa 
Or 10 To 13-Oz., Selected
Tostitos  
Tortilla Chips

2/$7

15.25-Oz., Selected 
Perfectly Moist
Duncan Hines 
Cake Mix

2/$3

10-Ct., Selected
McCafe Or 
Green Mountain 
K-Cups

40-Oz.
Crisco  
Vegetable Oil

3.48

16 To 24-Oz., Selected
Ragu 
Pasta Sauce

1.98
15.25 To 19-Oz., Selected
Bowls Or
Campbell’s 
Soup

2/$5

14 To 18-Oz., Selected
Sweet Baby 
Ray’s Sauces

2/$4

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Green Giant 
Vegetables

Frozen Or Prev. Frozen

Bone-In 
Split Chicken 

Breast

1.28Lb.

Lb.

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

                                    DOWN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 
THURSDAY, OCTOBER 16 - 

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 19, ONLY!
COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

2.78
1.50 1.28DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 32-Ct. French Toast 
Sticks Or 10-Count
Eggo  
Waffles

LIMIT 1 OFFER

SALE PRICE

.68

.40 .28DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

8.5-Oz.
Jiffy Corn 
Muffin Mix

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
13 To 14-Oz., Kielbasa
 Or Selected
Hillshire Farm 
Smoked 
Sausage

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

1.48
.50 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

15-Oz. Reg. Or Sausage
Libby’s  
Country Gravy

backback

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

1.28
.50 .78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

16-Oz., Quarters, 
Selected
Blue Bonnet  
Spread

SALE PRICE

4/$5
1.00 4/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

THERE’S A CHILL IN THE AIR,  
SAVOR THE FLAVOR OF FALL!

FARMER’S MARKET

5-Lb. Bag, Red Delicious Or
Ginger Gold 
Apples3.98 California Grown

Red Or White 
Seedless Grapes1.98Lb.

Crisp
Green 
Cabbage.58Lb.

12-Oz., Selected
Gwaltney 
Sliced Bacon

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER,LIMIT 1 OFFER,

Refreshing
2-Liter
Pepsi Products

2/$5

1180 Hwy. 24 East 
Newport, NC 28570
Phone: (252) 726-3781

We Gladly Accept
Federal Food Stamps And

DEBIT

STORE HOURS
Monday - Sunday

7 AM To 9 PM

TOWN     COUNTRY&

prices effective
wed. october 15 thru 
tues. october 21, 2025



101525IGA2_bd_BS

14-Oz.
Armour Chili 
No Beans

2/$4

DIP, DRIZZLE, & DEVOUR!

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

7.34 To 8.2-Oz., Selected
Idahoan  
Potatoes

2.98

5-Lb., Selected
Pillsbury 
Flour

3.98

16 To 24-Oz., Selected
Vlasic  
Pickles

2/$6

24-Oz., Selected
IGA  
Applesauce

1.98

20-Oz., Squeeze
Hunt’s  
Ketchup

1.48

24-Oz., Selected
Milk-Bone 
Dog Treats

4.98

14.75-Oz.
Double “Q” 
Pink Salmon

2/$7

28-Oz.
Van Camp’s  
Pork And Beans

1.98

32-Oz, Selected Spaghetti 
Or
Mueller’s Elbows

2.98

8.5 To 13-Oz., Selected
Keebler 
Cookies

3.98

16.6-Oz. Raisin Bran Or 11 To 12-Oz. 
Post Honey 
Bunches of Oats

2/$6

16-Oz., Selected Marinade Or
Sweet Baby Ray’s  
Wing Sauce

3.48

6-Pk., Selected Mega Roll
Cottonelle 
Toilet Paper

6.98

4.7 To 8.7-Oz., Selected
Hamburger 
Helper

4-Pk., Velveeta Or Selected
Kraft 
EZ-Mac Cups

4.98

38 To 39-Oz., Selected
Hanover 
Vegetables

2/$5

5.22 To 5.5-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Potato Crisps

2/$3

9.9 To 10.5-Oz., Selected
Maxwell House  
Ground Coffee

9.98

18-Oz. Reg. Or Lite
Duke’s Squeeze 
Mayonnaise

4.98

6-Ct., Viva Paper Towel, 18-
Ct. Bath Tissue Or 8-Ct.
Scott  
Paper Towel

8.98

14-Oz. With Beans
Armour 
Chili

1.58

18 To 19-Oz., Selected
Progresso 
Classics Soup

1.98

21-Oz.
Success  
White Rice

3.48

14-Oz., Whipped Or 16-Oz., 
Selected
Duncan Hines 
Frosting

2.18

42-Oz. Old Fashion Or
Quaker  
Quick Oats

5.48

5-Oz., Selected
Sweet Baby Ray’s 
 Hot Sauce

1.78

22 To 22.5-Oz., Selected
Suave Shampoo 
& Conditioner

2/2.69

128-Oz., Selected
Tampico  
Punch

2.48

12-Pk., Selected
Maruchan 
Ramen Noodles

4.48

96-Oz.
Mazola 
Corn Oil

11.98

18 To 18.3-Oz., Selected
Duncan Hines  
Brownie Mix

1.98

6-Pk., Selected
Mott’s  
Apple Juice

2.98

12-Oz.
Crystal  
Hot Sauce

2.48

2-Ct. C Or D, 1-Ct. 9V Or 
4-Pk.  AA Or AAA
Energizer Alkaline 
Batteries

5.48

Savings  Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

12 To 17.3-Oz., Selected 
Large Size
Kellogg’s Cereal

SALE PRICE

2/$4
1.00 2/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICESALE PRICE

2/$8
1.00 2/$7DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
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12-Ct., Sweet
Green Giant 
Corn on the Cob

4.48
80-Oz., Selected
Ore-Ida  
Fries7.98 8 To 14-Oz., Selected

Pictsweet 
Vegetables

2/$6 7.2 To 11.7-Oz., 
Selected Scrambles Or
Pillsbury 
Toaster Strudels2/$6

24.46 To 24.8-Oz, Selected
Totino’s 
Pizza Rolls

4.98
23 To 25.5-Oz., Tenders Or
Tyson Breaded
Chicken Patties

6.98
13.5 To 14-Oz., Selected
Stoufferls 
Bowl-Fulls

9.25 To 10.3-Oz., Selected
Healthy Choice 
Dinners

2/$6

36.3 To 38.8-Oz., Selected
Wild Mike’s 
Ultimate Pizza

35 To 42-Oz., Selected
Birds Eye 
Viola! Meals

7.98
4.5 To 8.5-Oz., Selected
Michelina’s 
Entrees

2/$3
3-Lb. Ready-Dough 
Or 16-Oz., Selected
Bridgford  
Monkey Bread

4.48

14 To 24.5-Oz., Selected
Gorton’s 
Seafood

7.98
19 To 24.6-Oz., Selected Sticks Or
Mrs. Paul’s 
Fish Fillets

5.98
12-Pk., Selected
Bomb Pop 
Ice Pops

3.98
4 To 9-Pk., Selected
FatBoy Cones  
Or Sandwiches

4.48

SALE PRICE

8.98
1.00 7.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$8
2.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

FROZEN FAVORITES

DAIRY DELIGHTS

24-Oz., Selected
Daisy Cottage  
Cheese

3.98

6.5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Land O’ Lakes   
Soft Butter Spread

1.98

32-Oz., Selected
Cafe Complements 
Coffee Creamer

3.48

4-Pk. Temptations Or
Jell-O Gelatin  
Or Pudding 
Cups3.28

24-Oz. Party Size
Heluva Good! 
French Onion Dip

3.78

8-Ct., Selected 
Cinnamon Rolls Or
Food Club  
Crescent Rolls2/$4

24-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Cottage Cheese

2.98

20-Oz., Selected
Rana Family  
Size Pasta

6.98

FRESH BAKERY

6.98
19.5-Oz., Selected
Dutch Apron 
Cake Rolls

6.98
8-In., 22-Oz.
Baked 
Pecan Pie

3.98
6-Ct., Pumpkin Or
Bakery Fresh 
Apple Cider Donuts

14.98
61-Oz.
Double Layer   
Carrot Cake

2/$6
12-Ct., Lewis Bake Shop
Brown ‘N Serve  
Rolls

10.2-Oz. Tub
King’s Hawaiian 
Pretzel Bites

2/$3
10-Oz.
Cinnamon 
Twist Donut

4-In., 4-Oz., 
Pumpkin Or
Baked Sweet 
Potato Pie

1.00

5.48
8-In., 22-Oz., Sweet Potato Or
Baked  
Pumpkin Pie

SALE PRICE

7.98
1.00 6.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER,LIMIT 1 OFFER,
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Sold in 10-Lb. Bag for 
$8.80
Fresh Chicken  
Leg Quarters.88

7 To 8-Oz., Pepperoni 
Or Selected
Smithfield 
Prime 
Fresh Ham3.98

Sold in a 6-Lb. Box, 
75% Lean, 24-Ct.
Holten’s 
Party Pack 
Beef Patties24.00

16-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Lunch Meat4.98

38-Oz., Fully Cooked
Smithfield  
Baby Back 
Ribs12.98

18 To 20-Oz., Selected
Land O’ Frost  
Sub Sandwich 
Kit6.98

12-Oz., Blackened Or 
Bourbon Glazed
Salmon  
Portion9.98

16-Oz.
Southern 
Seas  
Shrimp Ring8.98 6-Oz., Selected

Moji  
Sushi3.98

2-Lb., Frozen, Skin 
On
Nature’s Best  
Whiting 
Fillets9.98 8-Oz. Lobster Or

Louis Kemp  
Crab Delights2/$5

USDA Inspected
Heavy Pork 
Spare Ribs.98

22-Oz., Selected
Buddig  
Lunch Meat6.98

18.4-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh  
Pork 
Tenderloin6.98

16-Ct., Family Size
Crav’n Flavor 
Corn Dogs8.48

24-Oz., Selected 
Quarter Sliced
Smithfield  
Boneless Ham7.98

4 To 5-Oz. Hard 
Salami Or Selected
Armour 
Pepperoni2.98

Sold in 2-Lb. Box
Holten’s 
Smashed 
Burgers9.98

2.44 To 2.9-Oz., Selected
Armour 
Lunchmakers4/$5

Sold in 5-Lb. Bag, 
Individually Quick 
Frozen
Agrosuper 
Chicken 
Wings2.40

8 To 9-Oz., Selected 
Deli Shaved
Land O’ Frost 
Lunch Meat2.98

12-Oz., Selected
John Morrell  
Franks1.68

25-Oz., Orig. Or Italian
Armour 
Meatballs5.98

7-Oz., Polish Or
John Morrell 
Smoked 
Sausage1.68

15 To 16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Meat Franks5.98

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

QUICK MEALS

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

17 To 20-Oz., Selected
Reser’s Main 
St. Bistro 
Sides4.98

16-Oz. Chicken Or 
Selected
Jack Daniels  
Pulled Pork 
Tray6.98

16-Oz., Thai Coconut Or
Kevin’s 
Korean BBQ 
Chicken6.98

16-Oz. Roll
IGA Mild 
Pork Sausage3.48

12-Oz., Selected
Butterball  
Turkey Bacon3.28

8-Oz. Cooked, 
All Natural
Butterball 
Sausage Links 
Or Patties3.48

20-Ct. Chicken Or
Swaggerty’s  
Sausage 
Biscuits8.98 14-Oz., Reg. Or Thick

Eckrich  
Bologna2.98

Lb. Lb.

Skip the

& Save!

Lb.

GAME DAY’S HOTTEST PLAYS START AT THE GRILL

16-Oz., 91% Or 93% 
Lean
Butterball 
Ground 
Turkey4.98

$1 Per
Patty!

12-Oz. Beef Polska 
Kielbasa Or
Hillshire Farms  
Smoked 
Sausage

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER,

5-Oz., Selected
Fresh Express  
Salad Mix

2/$7
All Purpose
Sweet   
Yellow Onions

1.28Lb.
5-Lb. Bag
White Or Red 
Potatoes

2/$7
11-Stem, Premium
Sweetes Day 
Bouquet

9.98

12-Oz., Selected
Olipop 

Probiotic 
Juice

2/$5

Old Fashioned, With Nuts 
Caramel Or Fresh
Cherry Candy Apples

2/$4

Farmer’s Finest
Yellow Or 
Zucchini 
Squash

1.48Lb.
Premium Variety
Bartlett Or 

Bosc 
Pears

1.98Lb.

1-Lb. Pkg.
Whole 
Red Radishes

1.98

Red Ripe
Plump Roma  
Tomatoes

1.28Lb.

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER,LIMIT 1 OFFER,LIMIT 1 OFFER,

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!


